Embedded Solutions
for Transportation and Industrial Markets
SC27 – Intel® Atom™ SBC for Intelligent
Displays
n For LCD TFT panels from 7" to 15"
n LVDS up to 1280 x 768
n Intel® Atom™ E600 series, up to 1.6 GHz

for Transportation and Industrial Markets
Ordering Information
Standard SC27 Models 08SC27-00 Display electronics SBC with Intel® Atom™ E680T, 1.6 GHz, 2GB RAM, 1 Fast Ethernet on
M12, 1 USB 2.0 on M12, 1 USB 2.0 Type A, 1 PCIe® MiniCard socket, 1 micro SIM card
socket, 1 GPS interface, 2 SA-Adapter™ slots, EN 50155 compliant PSU, -40..+85°C
operation temperature via conduction cooling (screened), conformal coating
Related Hardware 15PX01-00 GLONASS & GPS PCI Express® MiniCard (full size), 3-axis Gyro sensor, -40..+85°C with
qualified components
Memory 0751-0046 MicroSD card, 2 GB, -40..+85°C
0751-0051 SSD mSATA, 8 GB, -40..+85°C
0751-0052 MicroSD card, 4 GB, -40..+85°C
0754-0007 SSD SATA 256 GB, 2.5" MLC, 0..+70°C
SA-Adapters™ 08SA01-00 RS232, not optically isolated, 0..+60°C
08SA02-00 RS422/485, half duplex, optically isolated, 0..+60°C
08SA02-01 RS422/485, full duplex, optically isolated, 0..+60°C
08SA02-07 RS422/485, full duplex, optically isolated, -40..+85°C screened
08SA02-09 RS422/485, half duplex, optically isolated, -40..+85°C screened
08SA03-00 1 RS232, optically isolated, 0..+60°C
08SA03-01 1 RS232, optically isolated, -40..+85°C screened
08SA08-00 CAN ISO high-speed, optically isolated, 0..+60°C
08SA08-01 CAN ISO high-speed, optically isolated, -40..+85°C screened
08SA22-00 IBIS master SA-Adapter™, -40..+85°C screened
08SA22-01 IBIS slave SA-Adapter™, -40..+85°C screened
Software: Linux This product is designed to work under Linux. See below for potentially available separate software packages
from MEN.
13MM02-03 Linux Graphics Driver (Intel®) for MM2 and SC27
13XM01-06 MDIS5™ low-level driver sources (MEN) for XM1, XM1L, MM1, MM2, XM2, F11S, F19P,